
Schweizer Cup 2021/22

3. Hauptrunde Zone 2
Cup-Spielplan

 
Achtelfinale
Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Spiel-Nr. Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
Sat.
Sun.
 
Fri.
Sat.
Sat.
Mon.
Wed.
Sat.

26.02.2022
27.02.2022
 
11.03.2022
12.03.2022
12.03.2022
14.03.2022
23.03.2022
02.04.2022

17:00
13:00 h
 
19:45 (1)
10:00 (1)
14:30 (1)
20:15
20:15 (2)
12:00

130
131
 
134
132
129
135
133
136

Rapperswil-Jona
Heimberg
Spielort: Turnhalle Primarschule Oberdiessbach
Wetzikon
Affoltern A/A
Chur
Wallenwil
Young Stars ZH
Flums

Neuhausen
Rapid Luzern
 
Kriens
Wil SG
Lugano
Port
Wädenswil
Pratteln

6:9
0:15

 
14:1
9:6
11:4
7:8
10:5
4:11
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